MF-101 SERIES - ‘MEDIUM FLOW’ PRESSURE REGULATOR, PISTON SENSED FOR MEDIUM PRESSURE APPLICATIONS
SPECIAL  FEATURES
•	Lightweight compact design
•	Piston sensing element
•	High accuracy
DESCRIPTION
The MF-101 incorporates a large precision machined sensing element to control outlet pressures up to 35 bar
from a maximum 100 bar inlet. The main valve is an unbalanced design to create positive shut off on gas or

revisions and/or service related issues.
INSTALLATION DIMENSIONS:
ORDER CODE
Outlet ranges (Examples*)
35
10: 0-10 bar/0-145 psi
20: 0-20 bar/0-290 psi
35: 0-35 bar/0-508 psi
Basic Model
MF–101
MF-101
Cv Value
5
5 – 0.5
Body material
SS
SS – 316SS
Seat Cone
P
P – PEEK
K - PCTFE
Porting configuration
N
Check Page 47 = Gauge Port
locations
Assembly drawing for reference only. Refer to
office for specific detail.
O ring seals
V
V - Viton
B - NBR
E - EPDM
Port connections
02N
02N – ¼” NPT
03N – 3/8” NPT
* Maximum inlet pressure can be set to specific requirments
Su